Einfamilienhaus

45° Kriippelwalmdach
giebelseitiger Erker
Traufiiberstand ca. 80cm
innenliegende Sprossen
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Wohnen 28,11 m?
Arbeiten 13,59 m?
Kiiche 13,27 m2
Diele 10,59 m?
HWR 4,95 m?
wcC 1,94 m?
Gesamt 72,34 m?

Dachgeschoss

Schlafen
Kind 1
Kind 2
Bad
Flur
Gesamt

17,43 m?
16,10 m?
16,07 m?
12,19 m?

3,22 m2
65,01 m?




